

## PACHET ELECTRICE

I.D.: 62419158

Data publicarii 27.10.21 Coduri CPV 31000000-6

Pretul estimativ: 10.525,84 RON - 10.525,84 RON

Descriere: 21927 BURGHIU PT METAL 4MM : 0.6723 LEI X 5 BUC = 3.36 LEI 3M TUB TERM ADEZIV 12-3 : 28.5714 LEI X 2 BUC = 57.14 LEI ATS01N232QN MOTOR STRAT PROGRESIV 32A 380V : 1074.20 LEI X 1 BUC = 1074.20 LEI CABLU CYY 3X2.5 : 4.9412 LEI X 40 ML = 197.65 LEI GW20265 PRIZA GEWISS SCHUKO 16A+TAXA : 10.7563 LEI X 20 BUC = 215.13 LEI CONDUCTOR FY 15 : 0.87396 LEI X 200 ML = 174.79 LEI CONDUCTOR MYF 16 : 9.3819 LEI X 25 ML = 245.80 LEI DAB 01-420 PAPUCI FURCA M4 2.5mm : 0.1092 LEI X 100 BUC = 10.92 LEI DAB 01-422 PAPUCI FURCA M6 2.5MM : 0.1681 LEI X 100 BUC = 16.81 LEI DAB 01-502/06 PAPUCI CU PTR 166 0.7563 LEI X50 BUC = 37.82 LEI DAB 01-502/08 PAPUCI CU PTR 16/8 : 0.9244 LEI X 25 BUC = 23.11 LEI DAB 01-532 MUFA MT CU 16 : 0.9244 X 8 BUC = 7.39 LEI DAB 010-560 CLEMA SIR TER4MM : 1.5126 LEI X 10 BUC = 15.13 LEI DAB 01-561 CLEMA SIR TERM 6 MM : 2.0168 LEI X 5 BUC = 10.08 LEI DAB 01-562 CLEMA SIR TERM 10MM : 3.0252 LEI X 5 BUC = 15.13 LEI DAB 01-615 COLIER CABLU 250X3.6 : 0.1092 LEI X 200 BUC = 21.85 LEI DAB 01-672 BANDA MONTAJ 10ML 6MM : 21.0084 LEI X 2 BUC = 42.02 LEI DAB 02-0242 SIG AUT MPR GR2 250A = 25.2101 LEI X 3 BUC = 75.63 LEI DAB 02-540 BUTON PANOU 022 VERDE START : 5.4622 LEI X 2 BUC = 10.92 LEI DAB 02-541 BUTON PANOU 022 ROSU STOP : 5.4622 LEI X 2 BUC = 10.92 LEI DAB 32-771 INTR,ROT RETINERE 0-1-2 : 8.8235 LEI X 5 BUC = 44.12 LEI DOZA DERIVATIE PT 108X108X56 IP64 : 8.9916 LEI X 3 BUC = 26.97 LEI DROSER ELECTRONIC 2X18W : 20.5882 LEI X 10 BUC = 205.88 LEI DROSER ELECTRONIC 2X36W : 23.